
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
Rouge-Cloître 12.1.2025

ASUB

Freddy HERMAN
ASUB
Course : H:Noir court
Distance : 3500m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 1:19:04 (22'35"/km)

8/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Karl-Heinz SEEFELD 0:53:50
2. Nicolas FRANCOIS 0:55:09
3. Guillaume MEURISSE 0:55:25

1. 219 00:10:18 588m 17'31"/km
2. 203 00:04:52 00:15:10 215m 22'38"/km
3. 201 00:04:40 00:19:50 199m 23'27"/km
4. 205 00:05:22 00:25:12 287m 18'42"/km
5. 223 00:07:42 00:32:54 377m 20'25"/km
6. 181 00:06:13 00:39:07 223m 27'53"/km
7. 233 00:03:44 00:42:51 179m 20'51"/km
8. 180 00:06:33 00:49:24 202m 32'26"/km
9. 194 00:02:14 00:51:38 103m 21'41"/km

10. 226 00:04:03 00:55:41 220m 18'25"/km
11. 225 00:11:22 01:07:03 226m 50'18"/km
12. 207 00:05:11 01:12:14 227m 22'50"/km
13. 255 00:05:12 01:17:26 317m 16'24"/km
14. 999 00:01:38 01:19:04 159m 10'16"/km
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